Training History Report

SC Criminal Justice Academy

I Reported by Acadis® Readiness Suite
i For. Wood, Robert A.
Academy ID 9016-5737

08/09/2024

Wood, Robert A. Person Status Active DOB 1961 EEOC Caucasian
SSN Gender Male
[_};Employment J
Most Recent
Current
Organization Active Dates Title/Rank Employment Type  Appointment Type | Status
Spartanburg Co. Sheriff's 10/17/1983 - 11/17/2023 Officer Class 1 LEO Inactive
Office (Primary)
[Certiﬁcations
Name Issued Expiration Status
Radar Operator 04/23/1987 12/31/1990 Expired (Inactive)
Class 1 Law Enforcement Officer 08/03/2010 08/03/2025 Not Employed (Inactive)

ol == 7]
Tra!nm_g } =
Upcoming, Ongoing, & Unconfirmed

Training
Course/Title (Course No.) Training Dates Grade _ Status Category Hours
Studio - Mental Illness: Practical Application of . Mandatory
Mental Health for First Responders 05/09/2023 Assigned Training 1h 5m
CDV - Annual - DV 2022 - A Common Mandatory
Connection: Harassment and Stalking JRUloZ022 1R rogresd Training Yl
Total Hours {1h Sm)
Current Period to Date (01/01/2024 - 08/09/2024)
No current year training data exists.
Previous Period (01/01/2023 - 12/31/2023)
Training
Course/Title (Course No.) Training Dates Grade  Status Category Hours
Legal Update - Legal Update 2023 - Part 2 11/09/2023  11/09/2023 Completed %:‘i’rﬁitgry 1h 15m
CDV - Annual - DV 2023 - After the Call 11/06/2023  11/06/2023 Completed %ﬁi‘;’y 1h Om
Legal Update - Legal Update 2023 - Part 1 01/17/2023  01/17/2023 Completed %:frﬂitgry 1h 15m
Total Hours (3h 30m)
Other Periods (through 12/31/2022)
Training
Course/Title (Course No.) Training Dates Grade _ Status Category Hours
Legal Update - Legal Update 2022 - Part 1 07/26/2022  07/26/2022 Completed %:?rifg"y 1h Om
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Training History Report

SC Criminal Justice Academy

: Reported by Acadis® Readiness Suite

For: Wood, Robert A.
Academy ID 9016-5737

08/09/2024

Legal Update - Legal Update 2022 - Part 2

CDV - Annual - DV 2021 - You Asked, We
Answered

Legal Update - Legal Update 2021 - Part 2

Legal Update - Legal Update 2021 - Part 1

Studio - Mental Illness: Resources for Law
Enforcement

Studio - SLED Open Carry with Training Act

CDV - Annual - DV 2020 - Identifying the
Primary Aggressor

Legal Update - Legal Update 2020-2021

Legal Update - Legal Update 2019-2020 January

CDV - Annual - DV 2019 - What are the Proper
Charges?

Legal Update - Legal Update 2019-2020

MRN FORM
IN-SERVICE

Legal Update - Legal Update 2016-2017

CDV - Annual - DV 2018 - Trial Prep

Legal Update - Legal Update 2018-2019 January
Legal Update - Legal Update 2016-2017 January

Legal Update - Legal Update 2018-2019

CDV - Annual - DV 2016 - Application of the Law

Legal Update - Legal Update 2017-2018
Legal Update - Legal Update 2017-2018 Janaury

Studio - Mental Illness: An Officer's Response
CDV - Annual - DV 2017 - Working with Male

Victims

MRN FORM

IN-SERVICE

CDV - Annual - DV 2015 - Changes in the Law

Legal Update - Legal Update 2015-2016 January

CDV - Annual - CDV 2014 - Overcoming
Obstacles

Legal Update - Legal Update 2014-2015

07/26/2022

11/08/2021

11/02/2021
10/11/2021

07/27/2021

07/27/2021

10/21/2020

10/20/2020

05/05/2020

12/02/2019

07/22/2019

07/05/2019
07/04/2019

06/12/2019

05/21/2019

03/04/2019
01/14/2019
09/19/2018
02/26/2018

02/26/2018

02/26/2018

02/26/2018

10/10/2017

07/07/2016
07/06/2016
06/01/2016
06/01/2016
01/12/2015

01/12/2015

07/26/2022
11/15/2021
11/08/2021

11/02/2021

07/27/2021
07/27/2021
10/21/2020
10/20/2020
05/05/2020
12/02/2019

07/22/2019

07/05/2019
07/04/2019

06/12/2019
05/21/2019

03/04/2019
01/14/2019
09/19/2018
07/10/2018

07/09/2018
04/16/2018
02/26/2018

10/10/2017

07/07/2016
07/06/2016
06/01/2016
06/01/2016

01/12/2015

01/12/2015

For Official Use Only

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Mandatory
Training
Mandatory
Training
Mandatory
Training

Mandatory
Training
Mandatory
Training
Mandatory
Training
Mandatory
Training
Mandatory
Training
Mandatory
Training
Mandatory
Training

Mandatory
Training
Mandatory
Training
Mandatory
Training

Mandatory
Training

Mandatory
Training
Mandatory
Training
Mandatory
Training
Mandatory
Training

1h 30m
3hOm

1h Om
1h Om

2h Om
Oh 15m
2h 15m
1h Om
1h Om
1h 30m

1h Om

Oh Om
101h Om

1h Om
1h 30m

1h Om
1h Om
1h Om
2h Om

1h Om
1h Om
2h 15m

2h Om

Oh Om
128h Om
2h 0m
1h Om

4h Om

2h Om
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Training History Report

SC Criminal Justice Academy

Reported by Acadis® Readiness Suite

For: Wood, Robert A.
Academy ID 9016-5737

08/09/2024

CDV 2013
LEGAL 13/14
MRN FORM
IN-SERVICE
CDV 2012
LEGAL 12/13
CDV 2011
LEGAL 11/12
CDV 2010
LEGAL 10/11

Mandatory Retraining Notification (MRN)
In-Service (2000)

Criminal Domestic Violence - Core (1058)
Legal Update (3171)

Criminal Domestic Violence - Core (1058)
Legal Update (3171)

Criminal Domestic Violence - Core (1058)
Legal Update (3171)

Mandatory Retraining Notification (MRN)
In-Service (2000)

Criminal Domestic Violence - Core (1058)
Legal Update (3171)

Criminal Domestic Violence - Core (1058)
Legal Update (3171)

Criminal Domestic Violence - Core (1058)
Legal Update (3171)

Mandatory Retraining Notification (MRN)
Police Science - Midlands Regional (5105)

In-Service (2000)

01/08/2014
01/07/2014
08/29/2013
08/28/2013
01/17/2013
01/15/2013
01/25/2012
01/25/2012
01/20/2011
01/19/2011

08/02/2010

07/31/2010

02/18/2010

02/17/2010

02/05/2009

02/04/2009

01/31/2008

01/30/2008

07/26/2007

06/30/2007

02/26/2007

02/26/2007

01/24/2006

01/24/2006

01/18/2005

01/18/2005

07/19/2004

07/16/2004

06/30/2004

01/08/2014
01/07/2014
08/29/2013
08/28/2013
01/17/2013
01/15/2013
01/25/2012
01/25/2012
01/20/2011
01/19/2011

08/02/2010

07/31/2010

02/18/2010

02/17/2010

02/05/2009

02/04/2009

01/31/2008

01/30/2008

07/26/2007

06/30/2007

02/26/2007

02/26/2007

01/24/2006

01/24/2006

01/18/2005

01/18/2005

07/19/2004

07/16/2004

06/30/2004

For Official Use Only

N/A  Completed
N/A  Completed
N/A  Completed
N/A  Completed
N/A Completed
N/A  Completed
N/A  Completed
N/A  Completed
N/A  Completed

N/A  Completed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

4h Om
2h Om
Oh Om
101h Om
4h Om
2h Om
4h 0m
2h 0m
4h Om
2h Om

Oh Om
18%h Om
4h Om
2h Om
4h Om
2h Om
4h Om
2h Om
Oh Om
60h Om
4h Om
2h Om
4h Om
2h Om
4h Om
2h Om
Oh Om
8h Om

24h Om

Page 3 of 6



Training History Report
SC Criminal Justice Academy

Reported by Acadis® Readiness Suite

For: Wood, Robert A.

Academy ID 9016-5737

08/09/2024

Criminal Domestic Violence - Core (1058)
Legal Update (3171)

Criminal Domestic Violence - Core (1058)
Legal Update (3171)

Make Up CDV/Core (3977)

Make Up Legal (3978)

Mandatory Retraining Notification (MRN)
In-Service (2000)

CDV - Telecourse (2521)

Criminal Domestic Violence - Core (1058)
Legal Update (3171)

Legal Update (3171)

Legal Update (3171)

Mandatory Retraining Notification (MRN)
In-Service (2000)

Core In-Service (3149)

Legal Update (3171)

Core In-Service (3149)

Make Up Legal (3978)

Homicide Investigation (2543)

Core In-Service (3149)

Legal Update (3171)

Core In-Service (3149)

Legal Update (3171)

In-Service (2000)

Narcotics Core (3584)

Motorcycle Safety (2481)

02/10/2004

02/09/2004

11/12/2002

11/12/2002

08/04/2001

08/04/2001

08/02/2001

07/31/2001

05/09/2001

01/08/2001

01/08/2001

02/09/2000

01/26/1999

06/17/1998

05/31/1998

04/16/1998

01/20/1998

08/05/1996

08/04/1996

06/14/1996

03/04/1996

12/18/1995

12/08/1995

10/13/1994

10/12/1994

10/11/19%94

09/01/1994

02/10/2004
02/09/2004
11/12/2002
11/12/2002
08/04/2001
08/04/2001
08/02/2001
07/31/2001
05/09/2001
01/08/2001
01/08/2001
02/09/2000
01/26/1999
06/17/1998
05/31/1998
04/16/1998
01/20/1998
08/05/1996
08/04/1996
06/14/1996
03/04/1996
12/18/1995
12/08/1995
10/13/1994
10/12/1994
10/11/1994

09/01/1994

For Official Use Only

Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

6h Om
2h Om
4h Om
2h Om
4h Om
2h Om
Oh Om
206h Om
4h Om
4h Om
2h Om
2h Om
2h Om
Oh Om
55h Om
4h Om
2h Om
4h Om
2h Om
40h Om
4h Om
2h Om
4h Om
2h Om
73h Om
4h Om

4h Om
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Training History Report

SC Criminal Justice Academy

| Reported by Acadis® Readiness Suite

For. Wood, Robert A.

Academy ID  9016-5737

08/09/2024

DEA (2877)

Crime-To-Court (3979)

Legal Update (3171)

Firearms Qualification CJA/DPS (2427)
DUI Detection Core (3705)

Legal Update (3171)

Written Communications Core (3681)
Crime-To-Court (3979)

In-Service (2000)

Emergency Vehicle Response Core (3412)
Written Communications Core (3681)
In-Service (2000)

Legal Update (3171)

Crime-To-Court (3979)

Firearms Qualification CIA/DPS (2427)
Legal Update (3171)

In-Service (2000)

Vehicular Behavior Core (3576)
Crime-To-Court (3979)

Narcotics Core (3584)

Private Vendor Sources (2820)

Advanced Narcotics (2518)

Law Enforcement Dealing With Juveniles (2570)

Police Traffic Speed Enforcement Radar Operator

(2721)
Legals And Fircarms (1169)

08/24/1994

01/05/1994

11/11/1993

11/10/1993

11/09/1993

12/10/1992

12/07/1992

05/31/1992

04/30/1992

04/21/1992

03/23/1992

03/06/1992

02/26/1992

06/30/1991

06/30/1991

06/21/1991

04/26/1991

04/18/1991

06/30/1990

06/22/1990

10/05/1989

08/18/1989

07/18/1989

04/22/1987

03/07/1985

08/24/1994

01/05/1994

11/11/1993

11/10/1993

11/09/1993

12/10/1992

12/07/1992

05/31/1992

04/30/1992

04/21/1992

03/23/1992

03/06/1992

02/26/1992

06/30/1991

06/30/1991

06/21/1991

04/26/1991

04/18/1991

06/30/1990

06/22/1990

10/05/1989

08/18/1989

07/18/1989

04/22/1987

03/07/1985

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

A grade of ## indicates that the weights for this class are not valid and grades cannot be calculated.

For Official Use Only

Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed
Completed -
Passed

Total Hours

16h Om

1h Om

2h Om

10h Om

4h Om

2h Om

4h Om

24h Om

8h Om

4h Om

4h Om

2h Om

2h Om

12h Om

24h Om

2h Om

23h Om

4h Om

12h Om

4h Om

24h Om

40h Om

4h Om

24h Om

8h Om

(1414h 15m)

Page 50f 6



Training History Report Reported by Acadis® Readiness Suite 08/09/2024
SC Criminal Justice Academy | For: Wood, Robert A.
i Academy ID 9016-5737
|
[_]Education
No education data exists.
[Miscellaneous
Has Application Yes
Has been Fingerprinted Yes
Has Birth Certificate Yes
Has Driver's License Yes
Has High School Diploma Yes
Has Medical Form Yes
For Official Use Only Page 6 of 6



PCS: Routine Separation

Today's Date
12/11/2023

Agency Information

Agency
Spartanburg Co. Sheriff's Office

Agency Email Agency Phone Number
mward@spartanburgcounty.org (864) 503-4500

Officer Information

Name
Robert Allen Wood

Academy ID Certification Type
9016-5737 Class 1 LEO
Officer's Address

Moore, South Carolina 29369
Is this individual listed as an agency point of contact (POC) in Acadis? (Training Officer, Reserve

Liason, Agency Head, etc.)
No

Separation Information
(For all separations NOT involving misconduct as defined in S.C. Reg. 37-025)

Questions regarding this form? Please email Cert@sccja.sc.gov

Date of Separation CONFIRM Date of Separation Separation Action

11/17/2023 11/17/2023 Retired

There is a pending criminal investigation on There are pending criminal charges on this officer
this officer No

No

PLEASE ENTER SEPARATION MRN INFORMATION



INSTRUCTIONS:

Please enter below the officer's EVO and In-Service training completed at the employing agency within
their most recent renewal period. Questions about this portion of the Routine Separation? Email

Cert@sccja.sc.gov

Certification Renewal Date Enter Reporting Year
8/3/2025 2023

EVO Year Viewed EVO Hours

11/08/2022 5

In-Service Year Viewed In-Service Hours

11/08/2022 30

EVO Year Viewed EVO Hours

In-Service Year Viewed In-Service Hours

YEAR 3

EVO Year Viewed EVO Hours
In-Service Year Viewed In-Service Hours
ATTENTION:

If any Legal Updates, yearly Domestic Violence training, and/or Mental Health training was NOT done
through the Acadis Portal, please use the link below to fill out an MRN. Once completed, please email
the document to Cert@sccja.sc.gov.

MRN DOCUMENT

MRN CLARIFYING COMMENTS



Electronic Signature (Agency Head or Authorized Represenative)
| hereby attest that the reason for separation of this officer does NOT involve misconduct or otherwise
disqualify eligibility for certification as defined in S.C. Reg. 37-025.

AND

| acknowledge that any omission, falsification or misrepresentation of information on this form, by the
signer, may result in certification being denied, suspended or revoked by the South Carolina Criminal

Justice Academy.

Name Official Title Academy ID#
William G. Hopkins Lieutenant 3741-4585



