SC Criminal Justice Academy

Reported by Acadis® Readiness Suite

08/09/2024

For: Wood, Robert A. Academy ID 9016-5737

Wood, Robert A.	Person Status A	Active	DOB Gender Mal	1961 e	EEO	C Caucasian	
Employment							
		Most Recent					Current
Organization Active Da Spartanburg Co. Sheriff's 10/17/198 Office (Primary)	ates 3 - 11/17/2023	Title/Rank Officer	Employme Class 1 LEG		Appoin	ntment Type	Status Inactive
Certifications							
Name	Issued	E	piration	Sta	tus		
Radar Operator	04/23/198	37 12	/31/1990	Exp	oired (Inac	ctive)	
Class 1 Law Enforcement Officer	08/03/201	10 08	/03/2025	Not	Employe	ed (Inactive)	
Training	(149.45.5)					PHERE	
Upcoming, Ongoing, & Unconfirmed					-		
Course/Title (Course No.)	Trainin	g Dates	G	rade St	atus	Training Category	Hours
Studio - Mental Illness: Practical Applicati Mental Health for First Responders					ssigned	Mandatory Training	1h 5m
CDV - Annual - DV 2022 - A Common Connection: Harassment and Stalking	12/15/2	022		In	Progress	Mandatory Training	0h 0m
						Total Hours	(1h 5m)
Current Period to Date (01/01/2024 - 08/09	0/2024)						
No current year training data exists.							
Previous Period (01/01/2023 - 12/31/2023)							
Course/Title (Course No.)	Training .	Dates	G	rade St	atus	Training Category	Hours
Legal Update - Legal Update 2023 - Part 2	11/09/202	23 11/09/20	23	Co	mpleted	Mandatory Training	1h 15m
CDV - Annual - DV 2023 - After the Call	11/06/202	23 11/06/20	23	Co	ompleted	Mandatory Training	1h 0m

Other Periods (through 12/31/2022)

Course/Title (Course No.)	Training Dates		Grade	Status	Training Category	Hours
Legal Update - Legal Update 2022 - Part 1	07/26/2022	07/26/2022		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 0m

(3h 30m)

Total Hours

SC Criminal Justice Academy

For: Wood, Robert A. Academy ID 9016-5737

			1			
Legal Update - Legal Update 2022 - Part 2	07/26/2022	07/26/2022		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 30m
CDV - Annual - DV 2021 - You Asked, We Answered	11/08/2021	11/15/2021		Completed	Mandatory Training	3h 0m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2021 - Part 2	11/02/2021	11/08/2021		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 0m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2021 - Part 1	10/11/2021	11/02/2021		Completed		1h 0m
Studio - Mental Illness: Resources for Law Enforcement	07/27/2021	07/27/2021		Completed	Mandatory Training	2h 0m
Studio - SLED Open Carry with Training Act	07/27/2021	07/27/2021		Completed	Mandatory Training	0h 15m
CDV - Annual - DV 2020 - Identifying the Primary Aggressor	10/21/2020	10/21/2020		Completed	Mandatory Training	2h 15m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2020-2021	10/20/2020	10/20/2020		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 0m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2019-2020 January	05/05/2020	05/05/2020		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 0m
CDV - Annual - DV 2019 - What are the Proper Charges?	12/02/2019	12/02/2019		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 30m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2019-2020	07/22/2019	07/22/2019		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 0m
MRN FORM	07/05/2019	07/05/2019	N/A	Completed		0h 0m
IN-SERVICE	07/04/2019	07/04/2019	N/A	Completed		101h 0m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2016-2017	06/12/2019	06/12/2019		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 0m
CDV - Annual - DV 2018 - Trial Prep	05/21/2019	05/21/2019		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 30m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2018-2019 January	03/04/2019	03/04/2019		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 0m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2016-2017 January	01/14/2019	01/14/2019		Completed		1h 0m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2018-2019	09/19/2018	09/19/2018		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 0m
CDV - Annual - DV 2016 - Application of the Law	v 02/26/2018	07/10/2018		Completed		2h 0m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2017-2018	02/26/2018	07/09/2018		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 0m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2017-2018 Janaury	02/26/2018	04/16/2018		Completed	Mandatory Training	1h 0m
Studio - Mental Illness: An Officer's Response	02/26/2018	02/26/2018		Completed	Mandatory Training	2h 15m
CDV - Annual - DV 2017 - Working with Male Victims	10/10/2017	10/10/2017		Completed	Mandatory Training	2h 0m
MRN FORM	07/07/2016	07/07/2016	N/A	Completed		0h 0m
IN-SERVICE	07/06/2016	07/06/2016	N/A	Completed		128h 0m
CDV - Annual - DV 2015 - Changes in the Law	06/01/2016	06/01/2016		Completed		2h 0m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2015-2016 January	06/01/2016	06/01/2016		Completed		1h 0m
CDV - Annual - CDV 2014 - Overcoming Obstacles	01/12/2015	01/12/2015		Completed		4h 0m
Legal Update - Legal Update 2014-2015	01/12/2015	01/12/2015		Completed		2h 0m

SC Criminal Justice Academy

Reported by Acadis® Readiness Suite

08/09/2024

For: Wood, Robert A.
Academy ID 9016-5737

CDV 2013	01/08/2014	01/08/2014	N/A	Completed	4h 0m
LEGAL 13/14	01/07/2014	01/07/2014	N/A	Completed	2h 0m
MRN FORM	08/29/2013	08/29/2013	N/A	Completed	0h 0m
IN-SERVICE	08/28/2013	08/28/2013	N/A	Completed	101h 0m
CDV 2012	01/17/2013	01/17/2013	N/A	Completed	4h 0m
LEGAL 12/13	01/15/2013	01/15/2013	N/A	Completed	2h 0m
CDV 2011	01/25/2012	01/25/2012	N/A	Completed	4h 0m
LEGAL 11/12	01/25/2012	01/25/2012	N/A	Completed	2h 0m
CDV 2010	01/20/2011	01/20/2011	N/A	Completed	4h 0m
LEGAL 10/11	01/19/2011	01/19/2011	N/A	Completed	2h 0m
Mandatory Retraining Notification (MRN)	08/02/2010	08/02/2010	N/A	Completed - Passed	0h 0m
In-Service (2000)	07/31/2010	07/31/2010	N/A	Completed - Passed	189h 0m
Criminal Domestic Violence - Core (1058)	02/18/2010	02/18/2010	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Legal Update (3171)	02/17/2010	02/17/2010	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
Criminal Domestic Violence - Core (1058)	02/05/2009	02/05/2009	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Legal Update (3171)	02/04/2009	02/04/2009	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
Criminal Domestic Violence - Core (1058)	01/31/2008	01/31/2008	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Legal Update (3171)	01/30/2008	01/30/2008	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
Mandatory Retraining Notification (MRN)	07/26/2007	07/26/2007	N/A	Completed - Passed	0h 0m
In-Service (2000)	06/30/2007	06/30/2007	N/A	Completed - Passed	60h 0m
Criminal Domestic Violence - Core (1058)	02/26/2007	02/26/2007	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Legal Update (3171)	02/26/2007	02/26/2007	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
Criminal Domestic Violence - Core (1058)	01/24/2006	01/24/2006	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Legal Update (3171)	01/24/2006	01/24/2006	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
Criminal Domestic Violence - Core (1058)	01/18/2005	01/18/2005	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Legal Update (3171)	01/18/2005	01/18/2005	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
Mandatory Retraining Notification (MRN)	07/19/2004	07/19/2004	N/A	Completed - Passed	0h 0m
Police Science - Midlands Regional (5105)	07/16/2004	07/16/2004	N/A	Completed - Passed	8h 0m
In-Service (2000)	06/30/2004	06/30/2004	N/A	Completed - Passed	24h 0m

SC Criminal Justice Academy

Reported by Acadis® Readiness Suite

For: Wood, Robert A.
Academy ID 9016-5737

08/09/2024

Criminal Domestic Violence - Core (1058)	02/10/2004	02/10/2004	N/A	Completed - Passed	6h 0m
Legal Update (3171)	02/09/2004	02/09/2004	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
Criminal Domestic Violence - Core (1058)	11/12/2002	11/12/2002	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Legal Update (3171)	11/12/2002	11/12/2002	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
Make Up CDV/Core (3977)	08/04/2001	08/04/2001	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Make Up Legal (3978)	08/04/2001	08/04/2001	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
Mandatory Retraining Notification (MRN)	08/02/2001	08/02/2001	N/A	Completed - Passed	0h 0m
In-Service (2000)	07/31/2001	07/31/2001	N/A	Completed - Passed	206h 0m
CDV - Telecourse (2521)	05/09/2001	05/09/2001	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Criminal Domestic Violence - Core (1058)	01/08/2001	01/08/2001	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Legal Update (3171)	01/08/2001	01/08/2001	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
Legal Update (3171)	02/09/2000	02/09/2000	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
Legal Update (3171)	01/26/1999	01/26/1999	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
Mandatory Retraining Notification (MRN)	06/17/1998	06/17/1998	N/A	Completed - Passed	0h 0m
In-Service (2000)	05/31/1998	05/31/1998	N/A	Completed - Passed	55h 0m
Core In-Service (3149)	04/16/1998	04/16/1998	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Legal Update (3171)	01/20/1998	01/20/1998	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
Core In-Service (3149)	08/05/1996	08/05/1996	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Make Up Legal (3978)	08/04/1996	08/04/1996	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
Homicide Investigation (2543)	06/14/1996	06/14/1996	N/A	Completed - Passed	40h 0m
Core In-Service (3149)	03/04/1996	03/04/1996	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Legal Update (3171)	12/18/1995	12/18/1995	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
Core In-Service (3149)	12/08/1995	12/08/1995	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Legal Update (3171)	10/13/1994	10/13/1994	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
In-Service (2000)	10/12/1994	10/12/1994	N/A	Completed - Passed	73h 0m
Narcotics Core (3584)	10/11/1994	10/11/1994	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Motorcycle Safety (2481)	09/01/1994	09/01/1994	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m

08/09/2024

SC Criminal Justice Academy

For: Wood, Robert A. Academy ID 9016-5737

			I		
DEA (2877)	08/24/1994	08/24/1994	N/.	A Completed - Passed	16h 0m
Crime-To-Court (3979)	01/05/1994	01/05/1994	N/.	A Completed - Passed	1h 0m
Legal Update (3171)	11/11/1993	11/11/1993	N/A	A Completed - Passed	2h 0m
Firearms Qualification CJA/DPS (2427)	11/10/1993	11/10/1993	N/A	A Completed - Passed	10h 0m
DUI Detection Core (3705)	11/09/1993	11/09/1993	N/A	A Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Legal Update (3171)	12/10/1992	12/10/1992	N/A	A Completed - Passed	2h 0m
Written Communications Core (3681)	12/07/1992	12/07/1992	N/2	A Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Crime-To-Court (3979)	05/31/1992	05/31/1992	N/2	A Completed - Passed	24h 0m
In-Service (2000)	04/30/1992	04/30/1992	N/2	A Completed - Passed	8h 0m
Emergency Vehicle Response Core (3412)	04/21/1992	04/21/1992	N/2	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Written Communications Core (3681)	03/23/1992	03/23/1992	N/2	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
In-Service (2000)	03/06/1992	03/06/1992	N/2	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
Legal Update (3171)	02/26/1992	02/26/1992	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
Crime-To-Court (3979)	06/30/1991	06/30/1991	N/A	Completed	12h 0m
Firearms Qualification CJA/DPS (2427)	06/30/1991	06/30/1991	N/2	Completed - Passed	24h 0m
Legal Update (3171)	06/21/1991	06/21/1991	N/A	Completed - Passed	2h 0m
In-Service (2000)	04/26/1991	04/26/1991	N/A	Completed - Passed	23h 0m
Vehicular Behavior Core (3576)	04/18/1991	04/18/1991	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Crime-To-Court (3979)	06/30/1990	06/30/1990	N/A	Completed - Passed	12h 0m
Narcotics Core (3584)	06/22/1990	06/22/1990	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Private Vendor Sources (2820)	10/05/1989	10/05/1989	N/2	Completed - Passed	24h 0m
Advanced Narcotics (2518)	08/18/1989	08/18/1989	N/A	A Completed - Passed	40h 0m
Law Enforcement Dealing With Juveniles (2570)	07/18/1989	07/18/1989	N/A	Completed - Passed	4h 0m
Police Traffic Speed Enforcement Radar Operator (2721)	04/22/1987	04/22/1987	N/A	A Completed - Passed	24h 0m
Legals And Firearms (1169)	03/07/1985	03/07/1985	N/A	Completed - Passed	8h 0m

A grade of ## indicates that the weights for this class are not valid and grades cannot be calculated.

Total Hours (1414h 15m)

SC Criminal Justice Academy

Reported by Acadis® Readiness Suite

08/09/2024

For: Wood, Robert A. Academy ID 9016-5737

Education

No education data exists.

Has High School Diploma

Has Medical Form

Miscellaneous

Has ApplicationYesHas been FingerprintedYesHas Birth CertificateYesHas Driver's LicenseYes

Yes

Yes



PCS: Routine Separation

Today's Date 12/11/2023

Agency Information

Spartanburg Co. Sheriff's Office

Agency Email

mward@spartanburgcounty.org

Agency Phone Number

(864) 503-4500

Officer Information

Name

Robert Allen Wood

Academy ID 9016-5737

Certification Type

Class 1 LEO

Officer's Address

Moore, South Carolina 29369

Is this individual listed as an agency point of contact (POC) in Acadis? (Training Officer, Reserve Liason, Agency Head, etc.) No

Separation Information

(For all separations NOT involving misconduct as defined in S.C. Reg. 37-025)

Questions regarding this form? Please email Cert@sccja.sc.gov

Date of Separation CONFIRM Date of Separation

Separation Action

11/17/2023

11/17/2023

Retired

There is a pending criminal investigation on this officer

There are pending criminal charges on this officer

No

PLEASE ENTER SEPARATION MRN INFORMATION

INSTRUCTIONS:

Please enter below the officer's EVO and In-Service training completed at the employing agency within their most recent renewal period. Questions about this portion of the Routine Separation? Email Cert@sccja.sc.gov

Certification Renewal Date

Enter Reporting Year 2023

8/3/2025

YEAR 1

EVO Year Viewed

EVO Hours

11/08/2022

- 5

In-Service Year Viewed

In-Service Hours
30

11/08/2022

YEAR 2

EVO Year Viewed

EVO Hours

In-Service Year Viewed

In-Service Hours

YEAR 3

EVO Year Viewed

EVO Hours

In-Service Year Viewed

In-Service Hours

ATTENTION:

If any Legal Updates, yearly Domestic Violence training, and/or Mental Health training was NOT done through the Acadis Portal, please use the link below to fill out an MRN. Once completed, please email the document to Cert@sccja.sc.gov.

MRN DOCUMENT

MRN CLARIFYING COMMENTS

Electronic Signature (Agency Head or Authorized Represenative)

I hereby attest that the reason for separation of this officer does NOT involve misconduct or otherwise disqualify eligibility for certification as defined in S.C. Reg. 37-025.

AND

I acknowledge that any omission, falsification or misrepresentation of information on this form, by the signer, may result in certification being denied, suspended or revoked by the South Carolina Criminal Justice Academy.

Name

William G. Hopkins

Official Title

Lieutenant

Academy ID# 3741-4585